
Car 

No. Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Total 

Series

Overall 

Series 

Place Gap

9 Steven Tamasi 117 119 118 0 0 354 1 0

5 Tony Ricciardello 128 105 114 0 0 347 2 7

49 Thomas Randle 56 132 135 0 0 323 3 24

118 Steven Lacey 79 62 109 0 0 250 4 73

32 Michael Robinson 60 82 59 0 0 201 5 49

16 Shane Woodman 92 94 14 0 0 200 6 1

68 Shane Bradford 40 91 51 0 0 182 7 18

44 Colin Smith 58 57 54 0 0 169 8 13

1 Birol Cetin 33 107 22 0 0 162 9 7

12 Phil Crompton 14 0 104 0 0 118 10 44

67 Jake Camilleri 113 0 0 0 0 113 11 5

66 Dean Camm 0 0 80 0 0 80 12 33

91 Keith Kassulke 78 0 0 0 0 78 13 2

17 Myles Bond 75 0 0 0 0 75 14 3

19.1 Stuart Inwood 0 0 65 0 0 65 15 10

71 Ashley Bright 0 0 49 0 0 49 16 16

11 Mark Wright 0 0 33 0 0 33 17 16

19 Chris Muscat 0 32 0 0 0 32 18 1

4 Jack Perkins 30 0 0 0 0 30 19 2

51 David Murphy 0 0 30 0 0 30 20 0

26 Vin Stenta 27 0 0 0 0 27 21 3

21 Graeme Gilliland 20 0 0 0 0 20 22 7

43 John Perkins 17 0 0 0 0 17 23 3

7 Ron Moller 16 0 0 0 0 16 24 1

116 Michael Naguib 16 0 0 0 0 16 25 0

924 Fred Geissler 0 0 16 0 0 16 26 0

41 Bruce Henley 11 0 0 0 0 11 27 5

132 Philip Andrawos 2 0 0 0 0 2 28 9

58 Mark Duggan 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 2

60 Andrew Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

77 Simon Longhurst 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0

38 David Wall 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0

99 Tony Hatton 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0

376 Charles Spiteri 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0
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